
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-205. Exam Schedule

Mon, 06 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Technical English  M18-190  Kudryavtseva I.P.
Mon, 06 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Technical English  M18-190  Kudryavtseva I.P.
Tue, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  M19-517  Hachaturova E.G.
Tue, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  B18-502  Tischenko V.V., Hachaturova E.G.
Tue, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT German Language  M19-203, M19-303, M19-304  Ruzhitskaya E.A.
Wed, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 1

 B17-503  Evdokimova O.N.
Wed, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT English Language  S18-712  Evdokimova O.N., Zamyatina I.P.
Wed, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Foreign Language  B18-V02  Evdokimova O.N.
Thu, 28 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Foreign Language  M19-301  Egorova I.V.
Thu, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  M19-508  Egorova I.V.
Thu, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  M19-502, M19-SH05  Egorova I.V.
Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language  M19-SH03  Hachaturova E.G., Egorova I.V.
Sat, 30 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Business English  B17-701  Korobova E.E., Kozlova Y.V.
Mon, 01 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Foreign Language  S18-602  Kurnaev A.A., Korobova E.E., Egorushkova I.N.
Mon, 01 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT English Language  M19-V02  Kudryavtseva I.P.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Foreign Language  A19-106, A19-108, A19-109, A19-111, A19-121, A19-131

 Egorova I.V.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  B18-502  Hachaturova E.G.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Special Terminology  M19-705  Hachaturova E.G.,

Kudryavtseva I.P., Kozlova Y.V.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  B18-204  Andrianova S.V., Hachaturova E.G.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  M19-302, M19-312  Shushunova E.V.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  A19-106, A19-108, A19-109, A19-111, A19-121, A19-131

 Vasilieva N.L., Egorova I.V.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  B18-102  Zamyatina I.P., Ivanova E.G., Evdokimova O.N.,

Vasilieva N.L.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  M19-506, M19-517  Hachaturova E.G., Kozlova Y.V.,

Kurnaev A.A.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  M19-203, M19-303, M19-304  Rasskazova L.V.,

Shushunova E.V.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  M19-914  Polyakova E.I.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  S18-103  Ivanova E.G., Samuylik T.Y., Andrianova S.V.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B17-503

 Evdokimova O.N., Morozova E.V., Samuylik T.Y.


